HOWELL TOWNSHIP BOARD REGULAR MEETING

3525 Byron Road Howell, MI 48855 May 13, 2024 6:30 pm

1. Call to Order

- 2. Roll Call:
- () Mike Coddington
 - () Sue Daus
 - () Jonathan Hohenstein
- () Matthew Counts
- () Jeff Smith
- () Harold Melton
- () Bob Wilson

- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Call to the Board
- Approval of the Minutes:
 A. Regular Board Meeting April 8, 2024
- 6. Call to the Public
- 7. Unfinished Business:

8. New Business:

- A. Approval of 2024/2025 Budget
- B. Financial Update Deputy Supervisor Brent Kilpela
- C. Planning Commission Resignation of Denise Markham
- D. Planning Commission Appointment
- E. Township Gazebo Improvement Project
- F. Education Opportunities for Planning Commission and Zoning Board of Appeals
- G. Walking Path at Township Hall. Future Plans of Property As requested by Trustee Wilson
- H. Meeting Minutes Discussion on How Minutes Have Been Taken As requested by Trustee Wilson
- 9. Call to the Public
- 10. Reports:
 - A. Supervisor B. Treasurer E. Assessing F. Fire Autho
- C. Clerk D. Zoning
- F. Fire Authority G. MHOG H. Planning Commission
 - K. HAPRA L. Property Committee
- I. ZBA J. WWTP M. Park & Recreation Committee
- 11. Disbursements: Regular and Check Register
- 12. Adjournment